Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 12/19/2025
Cabell County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Mowing - Non Expressway us 60 Midland Trail 0.00 26.79 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 2 Ohio River Road 0.00 17.99 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Canopy Clearing CcO 16 Kilgore Creek Road 0.00 5.90 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 26 Old Guyan River Road 0.00 8.46 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Riprapping of Embankments CO 49 Bowen Creek Road 0.50 0.51 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Fixing breakoff at Lisles Branch intersection

Lincoln County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CoO 42/1 Buckeye Fork Road 0.00 1.73 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 13/7 Heritage Road 0.00 1.16 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Canopy Clearing CcO 5 Garretts Bend 7.70 7.90 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Stabilization - Roadway CcO 48/3 Scrites Ridge Road 0.00 0.91 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Brush Control - Machine CO 3/7 Merritts Creek Road 0.00 2.51 7:00 AM 3:30PM

Logan County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Mingo County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Minor Drainage Structures us 52 King Coal Highway 0.00 56.94 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Canopy Clearing CcO 2 Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek 0.00 10.92 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Stabilization - Roadway CO 9/13 Anna Laura Avenue 0.00 0.21 7:30 AM 3:30 PM




Stabilization - Roadway

(0610)

52/4

Neds Branch Road

0.00

1.22

7:00 AM

3:30 PM

Wayne County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Brush Control - Machine CcoO 12 Lynn Creek Road 0.00 2.28 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 19/2 Ballangee Branch Road 0.00 2.16 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CoO 41/1 Turkey Creek Road 0.00 3.55 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization - Roadway Various Routes 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Various Routes
SRIC Support Operations All Routes 12:00 AM 8:30 AM Spot Treating
Bridge Superstructure Repair CcO 52/9 Garretts Creek Road 2.90 2.90 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Guardrail Maintenance CcO 52/9 Garretts Creek Road 2.90 2.90 7:00 AM 5:00 PM

District Two Expressway US 52 - 1.3 miles Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 52 West Huntington Expressway 0.00 1.30 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 52 West Huntington Expressway 0.00 1.30 7:00 AM 3:30PM

District 2 Expressway US 10

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Litter Pickup & Disposal WV 10 Expressway 10.05 1250 |  7:00AM zopm

|-64 Section One HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal

Route Type

Route Number

64

Route Name

164 West

0.00

5.87

StartTime

7:00 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM

Detail



Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Cleaning of Equipment
Guardrail Maintenance
Guardrail Maintenance
Guardrail Maintenance
Guardrail Maintenance

District Two Construction

64
64
64

64
64
64
64

| 64 East
164 West
| 64 East

| 64 West
|64 East
| 64 West
164 East

0.00
5.87
5.87

0.00
0.00
5.87
5.87

5.87
27.51
27.51

5.87
5.87
27.51
27.51

Worked Limits

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Activity Description

Roadway Widening
Roadway Widening
Roadway Widening
Roadway Widening
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Superstructure Repair
Road Renovation
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Guardrail Project
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches -- Paved Roadways

Corridor G Section One

Route Type

Route Number

64
64
64
64
52
31
10
52/42
37/13
37/14
37
64
64
52
10

Route Name

| 64 East
164 West
| 64 East
164 West

West Huntington Expressway
McComas - Martha Road
Hal Greer - Troy Brown Way
Shoals Branch Road
Peter Cave Road
Lick Creek Road
East Lynn Highway

| 64 East
| 64 West
Route 52

McClellan Highway

BMP

14.49
14.49
18.00
18.00
0.93
7.14
18.39
0.00
0.00
1.47
20.58
5.00
5.00
0.00
25.13

EMP

17.99
17.99
21.00
21.00
1.01
10.19
17.02
0.60
1.99
2.47
20.58
7.00
7.00
54.32
27.44

Worked Limits

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Detail

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal Robert C Byrd Freeway 12.00 16.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM _

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail




Corridor G Section Two Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Application of Solid SRIC Material us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.30 18.42 7:30 AM 3:00PM
SRIC Support Operations us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.30 18.42 7:30 AM 3:00 PM
Application of Solid SRIC Material us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.30 18.42 7:30 AM 3:00PM
SRIC Support Operations us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.30 18.42 7:30 AM 3:00PM
Application of Solid SRIC Material us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 0.00 22.83 7:30 AM 3:00PM
SRIC Support Operations us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 0.00 22.83 7:30 AM 3:00 PM
Application of Solid SRIC Material us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.30 22.83 7:30 AM 3:00PM
SRIC Support Operations us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.30 22.83 7:30 AM 3:00 PM
Application of Solid SRIC Material WV 73 POW-MIA Highway 0.00 2.87 7:30 AM 3:00PM
SRIC Support Operations WV 73 POW-MIA Highway 0.00 2.87 7:30 AM 3:00 PM
Application of Solid SRIC Material WV 73 POW-MIA Highway 0.00 2.87 7:30 AM 3:00PM
SRIC Support Operations WV 73 POW-MIA Highway 0.00 2.87 7:30 AM 3:00 PM




