Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 12/19/2025

Active Description Reale Type Route Number Route Name BMP EPP SoutTime End Time Detail	Daily Road Report			Reporting Date.	12/19/2023				
Moving-Non-Expressions	Cabell County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Moving, Non Expressory	Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Movini-Non-Decreasing	Maintenance								
Canopy Clearing Co	Mowing - Non Expressway	US	60	Midland Trail	0.00	26.79	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Entiminus Prevents CO 26 Boven Creak Road 0.00 8.40 7.30 AM 4.00 PM Fixing Break off at Lisike Brunch intersection Ridge Rid	Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	2	Ohio River Road	0.00	17.99	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Riprapoping of Embankments	Canopy Clearing	CO	16	Kilgore Creek Road	0.00	5.90	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge Heavy Maintenance Construction Projects	Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	26	Old Guyan River Road	0.00	8.46	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Closures Closures	Riprapping of Embankments	CO	49	Bowen Creek Road	0.50	0.51	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Fixing breakoff at Lisles Branch intersection
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Cos Utilities/Oil & Cos Utilities/Oil & Cos Utilities/Oil & Cos C	Bridge								
Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Utilities/Oil & Ga	Heavy Maintenance								
Distribution County HQ/Shop County	Closures								
Comparison County HQ/Shop Comparison									
Route Name									
Patching of Biruminous Pavements	Lincoln County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	Maintenance								
Canopy Clearing	Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	42/1	Buckeye Fork Road	0.00	1.73	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Stabilization - Roadway	Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	13/7	Heritage Road	0.00	1.16	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Brush Control - Machine	Canopy Clearing	CO	5	Garretts Bend	7.70	7.90	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge	Stabilization - Roadway	CO	48/3	Scrites Ridge Road	0.00	0.91	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Guardrait Maintenance	Brush Control - Machine	CO	3/7	Merritts Creek Road	0.00	2.51	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Heavy Maintenance	Bridge								
Closures Construction Projects Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail Canopy Clearing CO 13 Cow Creek Road 1.00 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Bridge Construction Projects Construction Projects Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Utilities/Oil & Gas Fig. 3 Fig. 4 Fig. 3 Fig. 4 <	Guardrail Maintenance	CO	9	Trace Fork Road	0.50	0.55	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Construction Projects Image: Construction Projects (Figure 1) Image: Construction Projects (Figure 2)	Heavy Maintenance								
Utilities/Oil & Gas Image: County HQ/Shop Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail Maintenance CO 13 Cow Creek Road 1.00 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Bridge CO 13 Cow Creek Road 1.00 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Heavy Maintenance Closures Closures Construction Projects Cons									
Logan County HQ/Shop	Construction Projects								
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail	Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Maintenance Canopy Clearing CO 13 Cow Creek Road 1.00 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Bridge Bridge Closures Closures Construction Projects Construction Projects <t< td=""><td>Logan County HQ/Shop</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Worked Lim</td><td>its</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	Logan County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Canopy Clearing CO 13 Cow Creek Road 1.00 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Bridge Brid	Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Bridge Image: Bridge of the project of t	Maintenance								
Heavy Maintenance Image: Closures of Closures of Construction Projects Image: Closures of Construction Projects o	Canopy Clearing	CO	13	Cow Creek Road	1.00	2.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Closures Image: Construction Projects Image: Constructio	Bridge								
Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & GasImage: Construction Projects or Utilities/Oil & GasImage: Construction Projects or Utilities or	Heavy Maintenance								
Utilities/Oil & Gas Image: County HQ/Shop	Closures								
Mingo County HQ/ShopRoute TypeRoute NumberRoute NameBMPEMPStartTimeEndTimeDetailMaintenanceMinor Drainage StructuresUS52King Coal Highway0.0056.947:00 AM3:30 PMCanopy ClearingCO2Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek0.0010.927:00 AM3:30 PM	Construction Projects								
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail Maintenance Minor Drainage Structures US 52 King Coal Highway 0.00 56.94 7:00 AM 3:30 PM Canopy Clearing CO 2 Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek 0.00 10.92 7:00 AM 3:30 PM	Utilities/Oil & Gas								
MaintenanceUS52King Coal Highway0.0056.947:00 AM3:30 PMCanopy ClearingCO2Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek0.0010.927:00 AM3:30 PM	Mingo County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Minor Drainage StructuresUS52King Coal Highway0.0056.947:00 AM3:30 PMCanopy ClearingCO2Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek0.0010.927:00 AM3:30 PM	Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Canopy Clearing CO 2 Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek 0.00 10.92 7:00 AM 3:30 PM	Maintenance								
	Minor Drainage Structures	US	52	King Coal Highway	0.00	56.94	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Stabilization - Roadway CO 9/13 Anna Laura Avenue 0.00 0.21 7:30 AM 3:30 PM	Canopy Clearing	CO	2	Left Fork Marrow Bone Creek	0.00	10.92	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
	Stabilization - Roadway	CO	9/13	Anna Laura Avenue	0.00	0.21	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	

Stabilization - Roadway	СО	52/4	Neds Branch Road	0.00	1.22	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Wayne County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control - Machine	СО	12	Lynn Creek Road	0.00	2.28	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	19/2	Ballangee Branch Road	0.00	2.16	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	41/1	Turkey Creek Road	0.00	3.55	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization - Roadway			Various Routes			7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Various Routes
SRIC Support Operations			All Routes			12:00 AM	8:30 AM	Spot Treating
Bridge								
Bridge Superstructure Repair	CO	52/9	Garretts Creek Road	2.90	2.90	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Guardrail Maintenance	СО	52/9	Garretts Creek Road	2.90	2.90	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Two Expressway US 52 - 1.3 miles				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	52	West Huntington Expressway	0.00	1.30	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	52	West Huntington Expressway	0.00	1.30	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District 2 Expressway US 10				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	WV	10	WV 10 Expressway	10.05	12.50	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section One HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I .	64	I 64 West	0.00	5.87	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	

Litter Pickup & Disposal	l .	64	I 64 East	0.00	5.87	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
·		64	I 64 West	5.87	27.51	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	1		I 64 East			7:00 AM		
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	64	104 EdSt	5.87	27.51		3:30 PM	
Cleaning of Equipment		0.4	10411/4-24	0.00	F 07	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Guardrail Maintenance	l l	64	I 64 West	0.00	5.87	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Guardrail Maintenance	<u> </u>	64	I 64 East	0.00	5.87	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Guardrail Maintenance	<u> </u>	64	I 64 West	5.87	27.51	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Guardrail Maintenance	ı	64	l 64 East	5.87	27.51	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Two Construction				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Roadway Widening	1	64	I 64 East	14.49	17.99	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Roadway Widening	!	64	I 64 West	14.49	17.99	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Roadway Widening	I	64	I 64 East	18.00	21.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Roadway Widening	I	64	I 64 West	18.00	21.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	US	52	West Huntington Expressway	0.93	1.01	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Superstructure Repair	СО	31	McComas - Martha Road	7.14	10.19	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Road Renovation	WV	10	Hal Greer - Troy Brown Way	18.39	17.02	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	СО	52/42	Shoals Branch Road	0.00	0.60	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	СО	37/13	Peter Cave Road	0.00	1.99	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	СО	37/14	Lick Creek Road	1.47	2.47	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	WV	37	East Lynn Highway	20.58	20.58	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	I	64	I 64 East	5.00	7.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	I	64	I 64 West	5.00	7.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Guardrail Project	US	52	Route 52	0.00	54.32	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadways	US	10	McClellan Highway	25.13	27.44	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor G Section One				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	12.00	16.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						2 2 2 2 2		
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Odiloti dottoli i Tojecto								

Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor G Section Two				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Application of Solid SRIC Material	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.30	18.42	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.30	18.42	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.30	18.42	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.30	18.42	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	0.00	22.83	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	0.00	22.83	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.30	22.83	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.30	22.83	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	WV	73	POW-MIA Highway	0.00	2.87	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	WV	73	POW-MIA Highway	0.00	2.87	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	WV	73	POW-MIA Highway	0.00	2.87	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	WV	73	POW-MIA Highway	0.00	2.87	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								